APPLICATION FLOFJRA DEPA G
FOR ™ = by 5

F———————

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEF(

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT #  pg6000047459

1. Cofporation Name

SOUTH BEACH KRR PROPFRTIES, INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

300 SOUTH POINTE DRIVE 300 South Pointe Dr.
UNIT 3804 Unit 3804
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 Miami Beach, FL 33139

If above addresses are incorrect in any way, hoe threugh incorrect information and enter correclion below.

Suile, Apl 4, ele,

2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable ‘3. New Mailing Oflice Address, Il Applicable

Suite, Apt. . ete.

Zip

Cily & Stato 1 City &8tate

n‘___,,\.:) Couy e B

o I’Eﬁmry o

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer an'&f'nr Di;gctor (Florid,

la nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

1998 FEB -2 MM 11 21

SECRETARY OF STATE

TALLAHA

4. Date Incorporaled or Qualiied
To Do Business in Florida

5. FEI Number

o350

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED D

SSEE, FLORIDA

June 3, 1996

Appliqd For

Mot Applicable

$8.75 Additlonal Fee required
for & Cerllficate of Status

PAUL M. MARMISH, ESQUIRE

"Name of Oflicers Streat Address of Each T T T T
Title(s) and/or Directors Cflicer andfor Director City / State / Zip
1 2 |8 (DO NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) A
300 South Pointe Dri Miami 1
P /D Roger Reutfmann ve ami Beach, FL 33139
e Undt 3804 _ — _
N ; ] S o S o VIR T L I
e . cod — —_ A U O S S
8. Name and Addraes ol Currenl Registered Agant 8. Name ang Address of New Replstered Agent
ikl — R — e

1670 MICANOPY AVENUE
COCONUT GROVE, FL 33133

Cry

1071, being appointod the registered ageni of ihe above named corporation, am familiar wilh and accept the: cbigations of Sadiion 607 0505 F 5

Signature of
Ragistered Agent _

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

“Suite, Apl ¥, Eie.

Date

11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the

Sireet Addross (P.0. Box Number is Noi Acceplabie)

CRZENAD (12798

o J S'ta_t'c_]‘?'ﬁcwn

January 20, 1998

Yes D Ng@

Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes.

12. 1 certify that | am an officer or dirocior or the receiver or trustee empowered 1o execule this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | turiher certify that when [iling
this reinstatement npphcmnon, the reason far dissolulion has been eliminated, the corporate name satislies the requiremonts of section 607.0401 or 61 7.0401, F.5., that all fees
owed by the corporation have beon paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemplion under seclion 118.07(3)(i}, F.S. The information indicated

on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made undor oalh.

SIGNATURE: .

SIGNATURE R TYPED ORIPRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIREGTOR

January 20, 1998

Date

(Seo othor side for information
on intangible tax.)

(305)
538-7766

Daytime Phona § J




LAW OFFICES

PAUL M. MARMISH, P.A.
P.0. BOX 45.2536
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33245
{305} B60-3869
FAX (305) 860.3872

January 28, 1998

Department of State
Division of Corporation
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:  South Beach RRR Properties, Inc.
Document No.: P96000047459

Gentlemen:

It has recently come to our attention that the referenced corporation was
involuntarily dissolved for failure to file its annual reports. After discussing this matter
with your staff, we were able to determine that the annual reports, reminder notices, and
the notice of intent to involuntarily dissolve were all sent to 530 11" Street, Miami Beach,
Florida 33139, Although a mailbox was provided at this location initially, the building
during the course of the last one and half years has been substantially demolished and
apparently, the U.S. Post Office without our client’s knowledge has been returning all mail
to the sender. Accordingly, it is believed that each of the mailings sent by your
department were returned to your offices as undeliverable. None of the mailings were
then in turn forwarded to my attention as Registered Agent, and thus, 1 was unaware of
the problem.

Since my client is a Swiss National who has never had any dealings with a U.S.
corporation, he was unaware of the annual report requirements and thus, never mentioned
that he had not received the annual report.

Under these circumstances, it would be most appreciated if you would consider
waiving the reinstatement penalty and accept the enclosed check in the amount of $315.00
as the filing fee for the delinquent years.

Your kind consideration of this request is most appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

Gl

PAUL M. MARMISH
For the Firm
PMM/rrg
Enclosure



